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BP NOW ISSUE   DEADLINE for Articles/Ads      SENT to PRINTER      PRINTED Dates 
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March – May 

 

   
Tuesday, January 20 

   
Tuesday, February 10 

   
Tuesday, February 24 

 

SSUUMMMMEERR  22001155  

June - August 

 

 
Tuesday, April 21 

 

  
Tuesday, May 12 

  
Tuesday, May 26 

 

FFAALLLL  22001155  

September - 

November 

 

 
 

Tuesday, July 21 

 
 

Tuesday, August 11 

 
 

Tuesday, August 25 
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December 2015 - 

February 2016 

 

 
 

Tuesday, October 20 

 
 

Tuesday, November 10 

 
 

Tuesday, November 24 

 

 

Highlighted are finished Editions 
*Actual finalization/printed date depends on revisions and if article due dates were submitted on time. 


